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Event-No. 20
100m Backstroke Men

Robin Backhaus

Simon Vingolf Larsen
Rasmus Ngrfjand

Philip Bentzer

Pepelate Olatunde Gbagi
Nickolas Kofoed Thestrup
Martin H. Abel

Frederik Veng Elling
Niklas Richter

10. Benjamin Rafail

11. Arvid Nilsson

12. Johan Hennert

13. Jonas Kjeer

14. Mikkel Podiss Petersen
15. Kevin Grahn

16. Lars Kochmann

17. Jirgen Legler

18. Christoph Lorenzen

19. David Zeiser

20. Dominik Sartison

21. Daniel Scharf

22. Stephan Mitte

23. Emil Viltoft Andersen
24. Alexander Kral

25. Robert E Falborg Pedersen
26. Sebastian Emil F. Klicman
27. Carl Krabbe Heldgaard
28. Jonas Krammer Knudsen
29. Christian Eiermann

30. Leo Jakobsson

31. Christian Ong Hansen
32. Bennet Aaron Simonides
33. Milan Schmalz

34. Alexander Engel

35. Isac Boschen

36. Oscar Pedersen

37. Joachim Hedegaard Nielsen
38. Erik Thielicke

39. Aske Sommerlund Pedersen
40. Jonathan Besdo

41. Emil Lykke Grann

42. Timo Tiedeke

43. Oliver Christensen

44. Jens Riisgaard-Jensen
45. Mathias Marbaek Nielsen
46. Theo Matthiessen

47. Alexander Grosel

48. Jeremy Stockel

49. Benedict Volker

50. Jesko Oliver Rosenkranz
51. Sune Lyngesen

52. Rasmus Pedersen

53. Henrik Reidt

54. Finn Bergmann

55. Paul Panzer

56. Cornelius Olsen

57. Erk Friedmar Schaarschmidt
58. Manuel Jaenicke-RoBler
59. Christian Rennefahrt

60. Marcus Albzek

61. Andreas Nikolajsen

62. Patrick Fender

63. Tade Jiirgensen

64. Kasper Hansen

65. Nicolas Duvander

66. Oliver Fokkink

67. Sebastian Mitte

68. Christoph Wenzel

69. Leander Scheer

70. Oskar Foss

LN AWNE

1989
1998
2000
2001
1986
2003
2001
2003
2003
1988
2003
2001
2003
2002
2003
2001
1984
1996
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
1999
2005
2005
2004
2003
2001
2002
2001
2001
2004
2001
2002
2004
2002
2004
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
2001
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
1995
2005
2006

SG Neukdlln Berlin

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Holstebro Svgmme Club

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Nigeria Police Swimming Club - Ikeja
Tune I.F. Svygmmeafdeling
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SV Neptun Kiel

SK Triton

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

H20dense

Katrineholms Simsallskap

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SV Neptun Kiel

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Delmenhorster SV 1905

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

Frem Odense

Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Farum Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SV Wiking Kiel

TSV Uetersen von 1898

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

WSG Wunstorf

Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SV Nordhausen 90

1. Nienburger SC

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Holstebro Svgmme Club

SG Elbe

Potsdamer SV

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Farum Svgmmeklub

Potsdamer SV

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

TSV RW Niebdll

Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
SVV Plauen (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

REVICED
30.05.2019 10:34

00:53.66
00:55.05
00:55.71
00:57.40
00:58.30
00:58.64
00:59.71
00:59.71
01:00.00
01:00.00
01:00.36
01:00.38
01:00.93
01:01.20
01:01.82
01:02.50
01:02.69
01:02.75
01:03.14
01:03.17
01:03.80
01:03.88
01:03.98
01:04.33
01:04.87
01:05.11
01:05.31
01:05.36
01:05.59
01:05.65
01:05.68
01:05.97
01:06.03
01:06.13
01:06.14
01:06.37
01:07.15
01:07.21
01:07.28
01:07.29
01:08.04
01:08.24
01:08.55
01:08.61
01:08.90
01:08.97
01:09.28
01:09.69
01:09.71
01:10.38
01:10.38
01:10.44
01:10.48
01:10.79
01:10.91
01:10.93
01:11.08
01:11.44
01:11.66
01:12.07
01:12.10
01:12.33
01:12.44
01:12.51
01:12.59
01:13.61
01:13.64
01:14.17
01:14.39
01:14.78
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Event-No. 20
100m Backstroke Men

71. Malkolm N6mm

72. Karl Heeb

73. Niels Aurich

74. Patrick Limburg

75. Lasse Metz Mondrup
76. Valdemar Stahl

77. Christoffer R.S. Pedersen
78. Jens Magnusson

79. Amadeus Ahiman

80. Magnus Bergmann

81. Philipp Fehmel

82. Pascal Nerling

83. Sgren Graul

84. Mathias E. Kristiansen
85. Erik Steep

86. Maarten-Jorgen Papenbroock
87. Oliver Londero

88. Fynn Gerstner

89. Theo Jack

90. Mats Oldenburg

91. Manuel Seehausen

92. Theo Walther

93. Philip Kristiansen

94. Mans Rydergren

95. Vincent Johnson

96. Max Alm

97. Lenny Paul

98. Tobias Seitz

99. Gustav Aglert

100. Tyler Matthew Jakobi
101. Oscar Hgck Just

102. Arik Lange

103. Lucas Gyllenskiold
104. Oscar Wahl

105. Torben Knevel

106. Hans Heinrich Hiinnebeck
107. Oscar Nord

108. Elmer Oosterhof

109. Alexander Drachmann
110. Erik Moberg

111. Sonke Reidt

112. Rasmus Martensson
113. Albin Bjornstrém

114. Anton Egholm Husted
115. Bertil Tidemann

116. Svyatoslav Motylenko
117. Hermann Michael Geisler
118. Rayan Ghorbani Soumeh
119. Luca Marcel Hetzel
120. Elias Seidel

121. Alexander R. S. Pedersen
122. Benjamin Kiinnemann
123. Sebastian Besdo

124. Tim Stein

125. Malte Riegels-Jakobsen
126. Jonas Grasmeyer

127. Nicholas Benyammine
128. Mattheo StraBburger
129. Wiktor Solek

130. Konstantin Ullmann
131. Felix Heyder

132. Merten Kottowski

133. Jonas Langner

134. Noah Schou

135. Tim Heinrich

136. Gustav Fager

137. Samson Hartung

138. Maximilian Lippert
139. Oskar Behrmann

140. Dennis Weering

2005
2005
2002
1999
2004
2004
2004
2005
2003
2006
2005
2003
2007
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005
2001
2004
2004
2003
2003
2006
2003
2004
2001
2004
2006
2006
2004
2004
2005
2003
2009
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2009
2007
2008
2006
2007
2006
2009
2008
2008
2006
2007
2009
2005
2008
2007
2009
2007
2009
2008

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Preetzer TSV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
H20dense

H20dense

SK Triton

Katrineholms Simsallskap
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SC Hellas Salzgitter
H20dense

SG Liineburg/Adendorf (THL)
PSV Schwerin

Frem Odense

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
PSV Schwerin

SV Neptun Kiel

AWV 09

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Osby Simsallskap

SK Triton

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Farum Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SK Triton

Osby Simsallskap
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Potsdamer SV

Osby Simsallskap

Aars Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

SG Elbe

SK Triton

SK Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Hamburger SC

AWV 09

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
H20dense

SG Schoneberg

WSG Wunstorf

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

PSV Schwerin

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SG Schoneberg

FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSV Freiberg (TW)

USV TU Dresden

H20dense

ATSV Freiberg (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Hamburger SC

PSV Schwerin

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

REVICED
30.05.2019 10:34

01:15.10
01:15.27
01:15.49
01:15.96
01:15.99
01:16.11
01:16.30
01:16.43
01:16.45
01:16.46
01:16.58
01:16.70
01:16.77
01:17.45
01:17.50
01:17.55
01:17.93
01:17.95
01:18.21
01:18.41
01:18.60
01:18.70
01:18.70
01:19.14
01:19.26
01:19.28
01:19.79
01:19.84
01:19.88
01:19.90
01:20.00
01:20.10
01:20.28
01:20.87
01:21.35
01:21.66
01:21.99
01:22.22
01:22.55
01:22.67
01:22.90
01:23.48
01:23.80
01:23.80
01:24.20
01:24.32
01:24.89
01:25.00
01:25.14
01:26.01
01:26.30
01:26.34
01:26.37
01:26.46
01:26.75
01:26.85
01:27.11
01:28.05
01:28.32
01:28.57
01:29.35
01:29.48
01:30.67
01:30.75
01:30.76
01:30.87
01:31.10
01:31.44
01:31.50
01:31.56
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Event-No. 20

100m Backstroke Men

141. Joshua-Elias Bauer 2007 TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 01:31.74
142. Mats Frenzel 2009 SG Libeck 01:32.26
143. Michel Assmann 2008 PSV Schwerin 01:33.04
144. Jonas Mathiasen 2006 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:33.35
145. Villads Isko Pimenta 2007 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:33.45
146. Klaus Ditlevsen 2007 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:33.81
147. Tjard Nielsen 2009 TSV RW Niebdll 01:34.16
148. Tobias Freywald 2008 TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 01:34.50
149. Erik Blomqvist 2006 Katrineholms Simsallskap 01:34.58
150. Nikolas Mojzis 2008 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:35.50
151. Xaver Glanda 2009 SG Liibeck 01:35.95
152. Oscar Hagensen 2008 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:36.33
153. Hagen Moller 2010 TSV RW Niebdll 01:37.17
154. Colin Elias Adam 2007 Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 01:37.66
155. Finn Stiibs 2006 SV Neptun Kiel 01:37.69
156. Oliver Franz 2007 PSV Schwerin 01:37.74
157. Mikkel P. Christensen 2006 Aars Svgmmeklub 01:38.21
158. Julius Jahnke 2008 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:38.66
159. Sebastian Beier 2007 Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden 01:38.80
160. Malthe Bach Larsen 2008 Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden 01:38.89
161. Sebastian Skov 2005 Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden 01:39.89
162. Toke Kousgaard 2008 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:40.73
163. Hannes Strauch 2004 SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:40.87
164. Anton Arnold 2009 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:41.87
165. Kolja Jacklofsky 2004 AWV 09 01:42.21
166. Johan Bendtz-Lundberg 2009 Osby Simsallskap 01:42.71
167. Jeppe Bech Bagedal 2008 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:43.11
168. Gustav @. Pedersen 2008 Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 01:45.51
169. Simon Nissum 2008 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:47.41
170. Isak Andersson 2007 Osby Simsallskap 01:47.74
171. Tom Bade 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:48.18
172. Hector Szécs 2007 TSV RW Niebidill 01:48.73
173. Casper Buus 2008 Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden 01:51.00
174. Jakob Staermose 2007 Grindsted Svgmmeklub 01:52.22
175. Nikolaj Baars 2008 Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden 01:53.64
176. Luis Hansen 2009 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:55.00
177. Rasmus Studsgaard 2004 Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden 01:55.98
178. Magnus Nielsen 2009 TSV RW Niebdill 01:56.13
179. Marvin Georgius 2009 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:56.61
180. Martin Kjeldsen 2007 H20dense 01:56.97
181. Bjgrn Kviesgaard 2008 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:59.94
182. Asbjgrn Kousgaard 2008 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:59.99
183. Bille Stokbaek 2009 H20dense 02:00.76
184. Leo Domeyer 2008 TSV RW Niebdill 02:00.94
185. Jakob Janeke 2005 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:02.00
186. Mads Peter Jensen 2008 Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden 02:02.05
187. Silas Elving Kristiansen 2008 H20dense 02:08.41
188. Ian Ahlfaenger 2009 Harzer Schwimmverein 02:08.53
189. Oskar Kragh Engbjerg 2008 Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden 02:13.33
190. Tade Mommsen 2008 TSV RW Niebidill 02:16.89
191 Villads Andersen 2009 H20dense
192 Justus Benecke 2011 SV Neptun Kiel
193 Jonas Staghgj Andersen 2010 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
194 Jakub Ciarcinski 2007 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
195 Max Roller 2005 TSV RW Niebdill
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